
Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2020 DEC vessel Schedule Export (WK48-WK52) Last Updated at: 30-Nov

AX1

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO 

23 days

LAZARO CARDENAS

25 days

CALLAO

33 days

IQUIQUE

36 days

ANTOFAGASTA

38 days

VALPARAISO

41 days

CORONEL

43 days

WK Vessel VOY
MEXICO SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

CY &CV Closing

(Tue 12:00)
ETD

MEXICO SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 23:00)

CY  Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

48 COYHAIQUE 2047E 16-Nov 17-Nov 17-Nov 19-Nov 17-Nov 18-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov Dec-21 Dec-23 Dec-31 Jan-3 Jan-5 Jan-8 Jan-10

49 CORCOVADO 2048E 23-Nov 24-Nov 24-Nov 26-Nov 24-Nov 25-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov Dec-28 Dec-30 Jan-7 Jan-10 Jan-12 Jan-15 Jan-17

50 NORDMARSH 2040S - - - - 05-DEC 12:00 08-DEC 09:00 08-DEC 09:00 9-Dec Jan-1 - Jan-9 - - Jan-14 -

51 CAUQUENES 2050E 07-DEC 12:00 08-DEC 12:00 08-DEC 12:00 10-Dec 08-DEC 12:00 09-DEC 23:00 10-DEC 09:00 11-Dec Jan-4 Jan-6 Jan-14 Jan-17 Jan-19 Jan-22 Jan-24

WK Vessel VOY
MEXICO SI Cutoff

(Tue 19:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY &CV Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD

MEXICO SI Cutoff

(Thu 10:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY  Closing

(Fri 17:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

52 CISNES 2051E 15-DEC 19:00 17-DEC 09:00 17-DEC 09:00 18-Dec 17-DEC 10:00 18-DEC 17:00 18-DEC 17:00 19-Dec Jan-11 Jan-13 Jan-21 Jan-24 Jan-26 Jan-29 Jan-31

**NORDMARSH 2040S -LAW service rescue vessel only for AX1/AX2 WK50 void week

AX1+MAR

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO 

23 days

PUERTO 

QUETZAL

(T/S 3 days)

ACAJUTLA

(T/S 4 days)

CORINTO

(T/S 6 days)

PUERTO 

CALDERA

(T/S 9 days)

WK Vessel VOY
MEXICO SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

CY &CV Closing

(Tue 12:00)
ETD

MEXICO SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 23:00)

CY  Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

48 COYHAIQUE 2047E 16-Nov 17-Nov 17-Nov 19-Nov 17-Nov 18-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov Dec-21 DANAE C 304E Dec-23 Dec-26 Dec-26 Dec-29 Jan-1

49 CORCOVADO 2048E 23-Nov 24-Nov 24-Nov 26-Nov 24-Nov 25-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov Dec-28 NYK LAURA 604E Dec-30 Jan-2 Jan-2 Jan-5 Jan-8

50 NORDMARSH 2040S - - - - 05-DEC 12:00 08-DEC 09:00 08-DEC 09:00 9-Dec Jan-1 NYK DANIELLA 084E Jan-6 Jan-9 Jan-9 Jan-12 Jan-15

51 CAUQUENES 2050E 07-DEC 12:00 08-DEC 12:00 08-DEC 12:00 10-Dec 08-DEC 12:00 09-DEC 23:00 10-DEC 09:00 11-Dec Jan-4 NYK DANIELLA 084E Jan-6 Jan-9 Jan-9 Jan-12 Jan-15

52 CISNES 2051E 15-DEC 19:00 17-DEC 09:00 17-DEC 09:00 18-Dec 17-DEC 10:00 18-DEC 17:00 18-DEC 17:00 19-Dec Jan-11 NYK MARIA 605E Jan-13 Jan-16 Jan-16 Jan-19 Jan-22

**NORDMARSH 2040S -LAW service rescue vessel only for AX1/AX2 WK50 void week

AX1+AX3
PUSAN

7 days

ENSENADA

(T/S 16 days)

PUERTO QUETZAL

(T/S 22 days)

GUAYAQUIL

(T/S 33 days)

WK VOY
PUSAN SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

CY &CV Closing

(Tue 12:00)
ETD

PUSAN SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 23:00)

CY  Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

48 COYHAIQUE 2047E 19-Nov 17-Nov 17-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov 18-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov Nov-28 VALIANT 2048E Dec-7 Dec-23 Dec-29 Jan-9

49 CORCOVADO 2048E 26-Nov 24-Nov 24-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov 25-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov Dec-5 VALENCE 2049E Dec-14 Dec-30 Jan-5 Jan-16

50 VOID WEEK - - - -

51 CAUQUENES 2050E 10-Dec 08-DEC 12:00 08-DEC 12:00 10-Dec 11-Dec 09-DEC 23:00 10-DEC 09:00 11-Dec Dec-19 SAN FRANCISCO BRIDGE 2051E Dec-28 Jan-13 Jan-19 Jan-30

52 CISNES 2051E 18-Dec 17-DEC 09:00 17-DEC 09:00 18-Dec 19-Dec 18-DEC 17:00 18-DEC 17:00 19-Dec Dec-26 VALOR 2052E Jan-4 Jan-20 Jan-26 Feb-6

SX1+AX3
PUSAN

4 days

ENSENADA

(T/S 16 days)

PUERTO 

QUETZAL

(T/S 22 days)

GUAYAQUIL

(T/S 33 days)

WK Vessel VOY
PUSAN SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 23:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 23:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

48 SEASPAN HARRIER 2035E 25-Nov 23-Nov 23-Nov 25-Nov Nov-28 2048E Dec-7 Dec-23 Dec-29 Jan-9

49 MSC DESIREE FI043R 2-Dec 30-Nov 30-Nov 2-Dec Dec-5 2049E Dec-14 Dec-30 Jan-5 Jan-16

50 MSC GAYANE FI044R 9-Dec 7-Dec 7-Dec 9-Dec Dec-12 2050E Dec-21 Jan-6 Jan-12 Jan-23

51 CAPE ARTEMISIO 2038E 16-Dec 14-Dec 14-Dec 16-Dec Dec-19 2051E Dec-28 Jan-13 Jan-19 Jan-30

52 SEASPAN FALCON 2039E 23-Dec 21-Dec 21-Dec 23-Dec Dec-26 2052E Jan-4 Jan-20 Jan-26 Feb-6

EC1+AX3
PUSAN

5 days

ENSENADA

(T/S 16 days)

PUERTO QUETZAL

(T/S 22 days)

GUAYAQUIL

(T/S 33 days)

WK VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

50 HANOI BRIDGE 038E 10-Dec 8-Dec 8-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 11-Dec Dec-17 CZECH 2051E Dec-21 Jan-6 Jan-12 Jan-23

AX2

MANZANILLO

MEXICO 

22 days

LAZARO CARDENAS

24 days

RODMAN

28 days

BUENAVENTU

RA

30 days

CALLAO

33 days

SAN ANTONIO 

37 days

CORONEL

40 days

LIRQUEN

42 days

WK Vessel VOY
MEXICO SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD
MEXICO SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 17:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

48 MSC PERLE FA047A 20-Nov 22-Nov 22-Nov 24-Nov 21-Nov 23-Nov 23-Nov 25-Nov Dec-22 Dec-24 Dec-28 Dec-30 Jan-2 Jan-7 Jan-9 Jan-11

49 MSC KANOKO FA048A 27-Nov 29-Nov 29-Nov 1-Dec 28-Nov 30-Nov 30-Nov 2-Dec Dec-29 Dec-31 Jan-4 Jan-6 Jan-9 Jan-14 Jan-16 Jan-18

50 VOID WEEK

51 MSC LAUREN FA050A 11-Dec 13-Dec 13-Dec 15-Dec 12-Dec 14-Dec 14-Dec 16-Dec Jan-5 Jan-7 Jan-11 Jan-13 Jan-16 Jan-21 Jan-23 Jan-25

52 MSC JEWEL FA051A 18-Dec 20-Dec 20-Dec 22-Dec 19-Dec 21-Dec 21-Dec 23-Dec Jan-12 Jan-14 Jan-18 Jan-20 Jan-23 Jan-28 Jan-30 Feb-1

South America Service

WEST COAST
YANTIAN HONGKONG

South America Service

WEST COAST
YANTIAN HONGKONG

SAN FRANCISCO BRIDGE

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG AX3 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

Vessel

VALIANT

VALENCE

CZECH

MAR - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, MEXICO

South America Service

WEST COAST
YANTIAN HONGKONG AX3 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

VALOR

South America Service

WEST COAST
SHEKOU HONG KONG

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN AX3 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com HK.RS.CS@one-line.com 
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut -off" time. Cut-off time will 
be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. SI Cut off date is within 5 days after Vessel Departure (Except Mexico & Lazaro Cardenas cargoes including Transhipment Ca rgo via Mexico).
6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2020 DEC vessel Schedule Export (WK48-WK52) Last Updated at: 30-Nov

South America Service

WEST COAST
YANTIAN HONGKONG

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com HK.RS.CS@one-line.com 
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut -off" time. Cut-off time will 
be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. SI Cut off date is within 5 days after Vessel Departure (Except Mexico & Lazaro Cardenas cargoes including Transhipment Ca rgo via Mexico).
6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

AX2+MAR

LAZARO 

CARDENAS

24 days

PUERTO 

QUETZAL

(T/S 2 days)

ACAJUTLA

(T/S 3 days)

CORINTO

(T/S 5 days)

PUERTO 

CALDERA

(T/S 8 days)

WK Vessel VOY
MEXICO SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD
MEXICO SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 17:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

48 MSC PERLE FA047A 20-Nov 22-Nov 22-Nov 24-Nov 21-Nov 23-Nov 23-Nov 25-Nov Dec-24 NYK LAURA 604E Dec-30 Jan-2 Jan-2 Jan-5 Jan-8

49 MSC KANOKO FA048A 27-Nov 29-Nov 29-Nov 1-Dec 28-Nov 30-Nov 30-Nov 2-Dec Dec-31 NYK DANIELLA 084E Jan-6 Jan-9 Jan-9 Jan-12 Jan-15

50 VOID WEEK

51 MSC LAUREN FA050A 11-Dec 13-Dec 13-Dec 15-Dec 12-Dec 14-Dec 14-Dec 16-Dec Jan-5 Jan-7 Jan-11 Jan-13 Jan-16 Jan-21 Jan-23 Jan-25

52 MSC JEWEL FA051A 18-Dec 20-Dec 20-Dec 22-Dec 19-Dec 21-Dec 21-Dec 23-Dec Jan-12 Jan-14 Jan-18 Jan-20 Jan-23 Jan-28 Jan-30 Feb-1

AX2+AX3
PUSAN

4 days

ENSENADA

(T/S 16 days)

PUERTO QUETZAL

(T/S 22 days)

GUAYAQUIL

(T/S 33 days)

WK Vessel VOY
PUSAN SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD
PUSAN SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 17:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

48 MSC PERLE FA047A 24-Nov 22-Nov 22-Nov 24-Nov 25-Nov 23-Nov 23-Nov 25-Nov Nov-29 VALIANT 2048E Dec-7 Dec-23 Dec-29 Jan-9

49 MSC KANOKO FA048A 1-Dec 29-Nov 29-Nov 1-Dec 2-Dec 30-Nov 30-Nov 2-Dec Dec-6 VALENCE 2049E Dec-14 Dec-30 Jan-5 Jan-16

SX1
SANTOS

26 days

PARANAGUA 

29 days

NAVEGANTES

31 days

MONTEVIDEO 

34 days

BUENOS 

AIRES

35 days

RIO GRANDE

39 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 09:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sat 09:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Sun 12:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 11:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 11:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

48 SEASPAN OSPREY 2046W 28-Nov 23-Nov 23-Nov 24-Nov Dec-20 Dec-23 Dec-25 Dec-28 Dec-29 Jan-2

49 PARANAGUA EXPRESS 2047W 3-Dec 28-Nov 28-Nov 29-Nov 4-Dec 29-Nov 29-Nov 30-Nov 5-Dec 30-Nov 30-Nov 1-Dec Dec-27 Dec-30 Jan-1 Jan-4 Jan-5 Jan-9

50 SEASPAN HARRIER 2048W 12-Dec 7-Dec 7-Dec 8-Dec Jan-3 Jan-6 Jan-8 Jan-11 Jan-12 Jan-16

51 MSC DESIREE FI049A 17-Dec 12-Dec 12-Dec 13-Dec 18-Dec 13-Dec 13-Dec 14-Dec 19-Dec 14-Dec 14-Dec 15-Dec Jan-10 Jan-13 Jan-15 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-23

52 MSC GAYANE FI050A 24-Dec 19-Dec 19-Dec 20-Dec 25-Dec 20-Dec 20-Dec 21-Dec 26-Dec 21-Dec 21-Dec 22-Dec Jan-17 Jan-20 Jan-22 Jan-25 Jan-26 Jan-30

SX2

ITAGUAI 

(SEPETIBA)

29 days

SANTOS

30 days

ITAPOA

32 days

ITAJAI 

34 days

BUENOS AIRES 

37 days

MONTEVIDEO

40 days

PARANAGUA 

44 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 18:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

48 ATACAMA 047W 29-Nov 24-Nov 24-Nov 25-Nov Dec-26 Dec-27 Dec-29 Dec-31 Jan-3 Jan-6 Jan-10

49 MAERSK LEON 048W 6-Dec 1-Dec 1-Dec 2-Dec 8-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 4-Dec Jan-2 Jan-3 Jan-5 Jan-7 Jan-10 Jan-13 Jan-17

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 18:00)

CY Closing

(Wed 18:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Thu 12:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

50 MAERSK LAVRAS 049W 13-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 15-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec Jan-9 Jan-10 Jan-12 Jan-14 Jan-17 Jan-20 Jan-24

51 MAERSK LETICIA 050W 20-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 22-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-19 Jan-21 Jan-24 Jan-27 Jan-31

52 SAN FELIPE 051W 27-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 29-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-26 Jan-28 Jan-31 Feb-3 Feb-7

EC1+EC2+ANG
PUSAN

5 days

CARTAGENA

(T/S 21 days)

SUAPE

(T/S 8 days)

SANTOS

(T/S 13 days)

BUENOS 

AIRES 

17 days

MONTEVIDEO

20 days

WK Vessel VOY
Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

48 ONE HOUSTON 043E 26-Nov 24-Nov 24-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov 25-Nov 25-Nov 27-Nov Dec-1 HYUNDAI AMBITION 027E Dec-3 Dec-24 TUCAPEL 2051S Dec-31 Jan-8 Jan-13 Jan-17 Jan-20

49 PHOEBE 004E 4-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 4-Dec Dec-7 HYUNDAI HOPE 042E Dec-17 Jan-7 TOLTEN 2053S Jan-14 Jan-22 Jan-27 Jan-31 Feb-3

50 HANOI BRIDGE 038E 10-Dec 8-Dec 8-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 11-Dec Dec-17 HYUNDAI SPEED 027E Dec-26 Jan-16 MSC BARCELONA 2101S Jan-21 Jan-29 Feb-3 Feb-7 Feb-10

51 ONE COSMOS 078E 17-Dec 15-Dec 15-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 18-Dec Dec-29 HYUNDAI VICTORY 040E Dec-30 Jan-17 MSC BARCELONA 2101S Jan-21 Jan-29 Feb-3 Feb-7 Feb-10

52 CONTI CONTESSA 104E 24-Dec 22-Dec 22-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 25-Dec Jan-1 HYUNDAI RESPECT 024E Jan-10 Jan-26 TUBUL 2102S Jan-28 Feb-5 Feb-10 Feb-14 Feb-17

EC1+CX1

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

26 days

PORT OF SPAIN

(T/S 3 days)

MANAUS

(T/S 10 days)

VILA DO 

CONDE

(T/S 18 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

48 ONE HOUSTON 043E 30-Nov 24-Nov 24-Nov 26-Nov 1-Dec 25-Nov 25-Nov 27-Nov Dec-23 BALSA 252S Dec-26 Dec-29 Jan-5 Jan-13
MBMT0828S

49 PHOEBE 004E 8-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 4-Dec Dec-29 HARMONY N AZ101A Jan-2 Jan-5 Jan-12 Jan-20
MBMT0828S

50 HANOI BRIDGE 038E 14-Dec 8-Dec 8-Dec 10-Dec 15-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 11-Dec Jan-5 BF OSPREY 102S Jan-9 Jan-12 Jan-19 Jan-27

51 ONE COSMOS 078E 21-Dec 15-Dec 15-Dec 17-Dec 22-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 18-Dec Jan-20 BALSA 104S Jan-23 Jan-26 Feb-2 Feb-10

52 CONTI CONTESSA 104E 28-Dec 22-Dec 22-Dec 24-Dec 29-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 25-Dec Jan-23 HARMONY N AZ105A Jan-30 Feb-2 Feb-9 Feb-17

OMIT

South America Service

WEST COAST
SHEKOU HONG KONG MAR - 2ND VSSSEL VIA LAZARO CARDENAS, MEXICO

AX3 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

South America Service

EAST COAST
SHEKOU YANTIAN HONG KONG

South America Service

EAST COAST
HONG KONG SHEKOU

ANG - 3RD VSSSEL VIA CARTAGENA

OMIT OMIT

South America Service

WEST COAST
SHEKOU HONG KONG

OMIT OMIT

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN CX1 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

South America Service

EAST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

OMIT

OMIT



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2020 DEC vessel Schedule Export (WK48-WK52) Last Updated at: 30-Nov

South America Service

WEST COAST
YANTIAN HONGKONG

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com HK.RS.CS@one-line.com 
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut -off" time. Cut-off time will 
be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. SI Cut off date is within 5 days after Vessel Departure (Except Mexico & Lazaro Cardenas cargoes including Transhipment Ca rgo via Mexico).
6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

EC1+EC2+CX1
PUSAN

5 days

CARTAGENA

(T/S 21 days)

PORT OF 

SPAIN

(T/S 6 days)

WK Vessel VOY
Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA

48 ONE HOUSTON 043E 26-Nov 24-Nov 24-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov 25-Nov 25-Nov 27-Nov Dec-1 HYUNDAI AMBITION 027E Dec-3 Dec-24 BF OSPREY 250S Jan-6 Jan-12

49 PHOEBE 004E 4-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 4-Dec Dec-7 HYUNDAI HOPE 042E Dec-17 Jan-7 BALSA 252S Jan-20 Jan-26

50 HANOI BRIDGE 038E 10-Dec 8-Dec 8-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 11-Dec Jan-17 HYUNDAI SPEED 027E Dec-26 Jan-16 BF OSPREY 102S Feb-3 Feb-9

51 ONE COSMOS 078E 17-Dec 15-Dec 15-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 18-Dec Dec-29 HYUNDAI VICTORY 040E Dec-30 Jan-17 BALSA 104S Feb-17 Feb-23

52 CONTI CONTESSA 104E 24-Dec 22-Dec 22-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 25-Dec Jan-1 HYUNDAI RESPECT 024E Jan-10 Jan-26 TO BE NOMINATED

EC1+PIX

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

26 days

RIO HAINA

(T/S 2 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA

48 ONE HOUSTON 043E 30-Nov 24-Nov 24-Nov 26-Nov 1-Dec 25-Nov 25-Nov 27-Nov Dec-23 BOMAR CAEN 0011S Dec-28 Dec-30 MBMT0828S

49 PHOEBE 004E 8-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 4-Dec Dec-29 ERATO 0039S Jan-4 Jan-6 MBMT0828S

50 HANOI BRIDGE 038E 14-Dec 8-Dec 8-Dec 10-Dec 15-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 11-Dec Jan-5 TO BE NOMINATED

51 ONE COSMOS 078E 21-Dec 15-Dec 15-Dec 17-Dec 22-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 18-Dec Jan-20 TO BE NOMINATED

52 CONTI CONTESSA 104E 28-Dec 22-Dec 22-Dec 24-Dec 29-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 25-Dec Jan-23 TO BE NOMINATED

EC1+ACP

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

26 days

KINGSTON

(T/S 5 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA

48 ONE HOUSTON 043E 30-Nov 24-Nov 24-Nov 26-Nov 1-Dec 25-Nov 25-Nov 27-Nov Dec-23 ORINOCO 2053N Dec-29 Jan-3

49 PHOEBE 004E 8-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 4-Dec Dec-29 TO BE NOMINATED

50 HANOI BRIDGE 038E 14-Dec 8-Dec 8-Dec 10-Dec 15-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 11-Dec Jan-5 TO BE NOMINATED

51 ONE COSMOS 078E 21-Dec 15-Dec 15-Dec 17-Dec 22-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 18-Dec Jan-20 TO BE NOMINATED

52 CONTI CONTESSA 104E 28-Dec 22-Dec 22-Dec 24-Dec 29-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 25-Dec Jan-23 TO BE NOMINATED

EC1+EC2+CX2
PUSAN

5 days

CARTAGENA

(T/S 21 days)

CAUCEDO

(T/S 3 days)

SAN JUAN

(T/S 6 days)

WK Vessel VOY
Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA

48 ONE HOUSTON 043E 26-Nov 24-Nov 24-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov 25-Nov 25-Nov 27-Nov Dec-1 HYUNDAI AMBITION 027E Dec-3 Dec-24 VIRGINIA TRADER 050E Dec-29 Jan-1 Jan-4

49 PHOEBE 004E 4-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 4-Dec Dec-7 HYUNDAI HOPE 042E Dec-17 Jan-7 OCEAN PROMISE 052E Jan-12 Jan-15 Jan-18

50 HANOI BRIDGE 038E 10-Dec 8-Dec 8-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 11-Dec Dec-17 HYUNDAI SPEED 027E Dec-26 Jan-16 BOMAR JULIANA 101E Jan-19 Jan-22 Jan-25

51 ONE COSMOS 078E 17-Dec 15-Dec 15-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 18-Dec Dec-29 HYUNDAI VICTORY 040E Dec-30 Jan-17 CALAIS TRADER 102E Jan-26 Jan-29 Feb-1

52 CONTI CONTESSA 104E 24-Dec 22-Dec 22-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 25-Dec Jan-1 HYUNDAI RESPECT 024E Jan-10 Jan-26 BALAO 103E Feb-2 Feb-5 Feb-8

EC1+EC2+CX2
PUSAN

5 days

CARTAGENA

(T/S 21 days)

MOIN

(T/S 3 days)

SANTO 

TOMAS DE 

CASTILLA

(T/S 6 days)

ALTAMIRA

(T/S 15 days)

VERACRUZ

(T/S 16 days)

WK Vessel VOY
PusanSI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

48 ONE HOUSTON 043E 26-Nov 24-Nov 24-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov 25-Nov 25-Nov 27-Nov Dec-1 HYUNDAI AMBITION 027E Dec-3 Dec-24 CALAIS TRADER 048W Dec-27 Dec-29 Jan-1 Jan-11 Jan-14

49 PHOEBE 004E 4-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 4-Dec Dec-7 HYUNDAI HOPE 042E Dec-17 Jan-7 VIRGINIA TRADER 050W Jan-10 Jan-12 Jan-2 Jan-25 Jan-28

50 HANOI BRIDGE 038E 10-Dec 8-Dec 8-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 11-Dec Dec-17 HYUNDAI SPEED 027E Dec-26 Jan-16 AS PATRIA 051W Jan-17 Jan-19 Jan-3 Feb-1 Feb-4

51 ONE COSMOS 078E 17-Dec 15-Dec 15-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 18-Dec Dec-29 HYUNDAI VICTORY 040E Dec-30 Jan-17 OCEAN PROMISE 052W Jan-24 Jan-26 Jan-4 Feb-8 Feb-11

52 CONTI CONTESSA 104E 24-Dec 22-Dec 22-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 25-Dec Jan-1 HYUNDAI RESPECT 024E Jan-10 Jan-26 BOMAR JULIANA 101W Jan-31 Feb-2 Jan-5 Feb-15 Feb-18

EC1+EC2+CX3
PUSAN

5 days

CARTAGENA

(T/S 21 days)

BARRANQUIL

LA

(T/S 1 days)

SANTA 

MARTA

(T/S 2 days)

WK Vessel VOY
Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA

48 ONE HOUSTON 043E 26-Nov 24-Nov 24-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov 25-Nov 25-Nov 27-Nov Dec-1 HYUNDAI AMBITION 027E Dec-3 Dec-24 TO BE NOMINATED

49 PHOEBE 004E 4-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 4-Dec Dec-7 HYUNDAI HOPE 042E Dec-17 Jan-7 TO BE NOMINATED

50 HANOI BRIDGE 038E 10-Dec 8-Dec 8-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 11-Dec Dec-17 HYUNDAI SPEED 027E Dec-26 Jan-16 TO BE NOMINATED

51 ONE COSMOS 078E 17-Dec 15-Dec 15-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 18-Dec Dec-29 HYUNDAI VICTORY 040E Dec-30 Jan-17 TO BE NOMINATED

52 CONTI CONTESSA 104E 24-Dec 22-Dec 22-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 25-Dec Jan-1 HYUNDAI RESPECT 024E Jan-10 Jan-26 TO BE NOMINATED

OMIT

OMIT

OMIT

OMIT

OMIT

OMIT

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX1 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA CARTAGENA

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN ACP - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN PIX - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX2 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA CARTAGENA

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX2 -3RD VSSSEL VIA CARTAGENA

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX3 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA CARTAGENA



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2021 JAN vessel Schedule Export (WK01-WK04) Last Updated at: 30-Nov

AX1

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO 

23 days

LAZARO CARDENAS

25 days

CALLAO

33 days

IQUIQUE

36 days

ANTOFAGASTA

38 days

VALPARAISO

41 days

CORONEL

43 days

WK Vessel VOY

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Tue 19:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY &CV 

Closing

(Thu 09:00)

ETD

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Thu 10:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY  Closing

(Fri 17:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

1 COPIAPO 2052E 22-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 25-Dec 27-Dec Jan-18 Jan-20 Jan-28 Jan-31 Feb-2 Feb-5 Feb-7

2 MOL BEYOND 2101E 29-Dec 31-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan 31-Dec 1-Jan 1-Jan 3-Jan Jan-25 Jan-27 Feb-4 Feb-7 Feb-9 Feb-12 Feb-14

3 MOL BENEFACTOR 2102E 5-Jan 7-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan 8-Jan 10-Jan Feb-1 Feb-3 Feb-11 Feb-14 Feb-16 Feb-19 Feb-21

4 HMM BLESSING 013E 12-Jan 14-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 17-Jan Feb-8 Feb-10 Feb-18 Feb-21 - Feb-26 Feb-28

AX1+MAR

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO 

23 days

PUERTO 

QUETZAL

(T/S 3 days)

ACAJUTLA

(T/S 4 days)

CORINTO

(T/S 6 days)

PUERTO 

CALDERA

(T/S 9 days)

WK Vessel VOY

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Tue 19:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY &CV 

Closing

(Thu 09:00)

ETD

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Thu 10:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY  Closing

(Fri 17:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

1 COPIAPO 2052E 22-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 25-Dec 27-Dec Jan-18 DANAE C 305E Jan-20 Jan-23 Jan-23 Jan-26 Jan-29

2 MOL BEYOND 2101E 29-Dec 31-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan 31-Dec 1-Jan 1-Jan 3-Jan Jan-25 NYK LAURA 605E Jan-27 Jan-30 Jan-30 Feb-2 Feb-5

3 MOL BENEFACTOR 2102E 5-Jan 7-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan 8-Jan 10-Jan Feb-1 NYK DANIELLA 085E Feb-3 Feb-6 Feb-6 Feb-9 Feb-12

4 HMM BLESSING 013E 12-Jan 14-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 17-Jan Feb-8 NYK MARIA 606E Feb-10 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-16 Feb-19

AX1+AX3
PUSAN

7 days

ENSENADA

(T/S 16 days)

PUERTO QUETZAL

(T/S 22 days)

GUAYAQUIL

(T/S 33 days)

WK VOY

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY &CV 

Closing

(Thu 09:00)

ETD

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY  Closing

(Fri 17:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

1 COPIAPO 2052E 25-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 27-Dec 25-Dec 25-Dec 27-Dec Jan-3 MOL PACE 2053E Jan-11 Jan-27 Feb-2 Feb-13

2 MOL BEYOND 2101E 1-Jan 31-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan 3-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 3-Jan Jan-11 VALUE 2101E Jan-18 Feb-3 Feb-9 Feb-20

3 MOL BENEFACTOR 2102E 8-Jan 7-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan 10-Jan 8-Jan 8-Jan 10-Jan Jan-18 SEASPAN BELLWETHER 2102E Jan-25 Feb-10 Feb-16 Feb-27

4 HMM BLESSING 013E 15-Jan 14-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 17-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 17-Jan Jan-25 CAPE PIONEER 2103E Feb-1 Feb-17 Feb-23 Mar-6

SX1+AX3
PUSAN

4 days

ENSENADA

(T/S 16 days)

PUERTO 

QUETZAL

(T/S 22 days)

GUAYAQUIL

(T/S 33 days)

WK Vessel VOY
PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 23:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 23:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

1 MSC ABIDJAN FI047R 30-Dec 28-Dec 28-Dec 30-Dec Jan-2 2053E Jan-11 Jan-27 Feb-2 Feb-13

2 KOTA PEMIMPIN 2041E 6-Jan 4-Jan 4-Jan 6-Jan Jan-9 2101E Jan-18 Feb-3 Feb-9 Feb-20

3 SEASPAN RAPTOR 2042E 13-Jan 11-Jan 11-Jan 13-Jan Jan-16 2102E Jan-25 Feb-10 Feb-16 Feb-27

4 MSC LILY FI050R 20-Jan 18-Jan 18-Jan 20-Jan Jan-23 2103E Feb-1 Feb-17 Feb-23 Mar-6

AX2

MANZANILLO

MEXICO 

22 days

LAZARO CARDENAS

24 days

RODMAN

28 days

BUENAVENTU

RA

30 days

CALLAO

33 days

SAN ANTONIO 

37 days

CORONEL

40 days

LIRQUEN

42 days

WK Vessel VOY

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 17:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

1 MSC ELISA FA052A 25-Dec 27-Dec 27-Dec 29-Dec 26-Dec 28-Dec 28-Dec 30-Dec Jan-19 Jan-21 Jan-25 Jan-27 Jan-30 Feb-4 Feb-6 Feb-8

2 SEASPAN BRAVO 2101E 1-Jan 3-Jan 3-Jan 5-Jan 2-Jan 4-Jan 4-Jan 6-Jan Jan-26 Jan-28 Feb-1 Feb-3 Feb-6 Feb-11 Feb-13 Feb-15

3 MSC RUBY FA102A 8-Jan 10-Jan 10-Jan 12-Jan 9-Jan 11-Jan 11-Jan 13-Jan Feb-2 Feb-4 Feb-8 Feb-10 Feb-13 Feb-18 Feb-20 Feb-22

4 MSC MARGRIT FA103A 15-Jan 17-Jan 17-Jan 19-Jan 16-Jan 18-Jan 18-Jan 20-Jan Feb-9 Feb-11 Feb-15 Feb-17 Feb-20 Feb-25 Feb-27 Mar-1

AX2+MAR

LAZARO 

CARDENAS

24 days

PUERTO 

QUETZAL

(T/S 2 days)

ACAJUTLA

(T/S 3 days)

CORINTO

(T/S 5 days)

PUERTO 

CALDERA

(T/S 8 days)

WK Vessel VOY

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 17:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

1 MSC ELISA FA052A 25-Dec 27-Dec 27-Dec 29-Dec 26-Dec 28-Dec 28-Dec 30-Dec Jan-21 NYK LAURA 605E Jan-27 Jan-30 Jan-30 Feb-2 Feb-5

2 SEASPAN BRAVO 2101E 1-Jan 3-Jan 3-Jan 5-Jan 2-Jan 4-Jan 4-Jan 6-Jan Jan-28 NYK DANIELLA 085E Feb-3 Feb-6 Feb-6 Feb-9 Feb-12

3 MSC RUBY FA102A 8-Jan 10-Jan 10-Jan 12-Jan 9-Jan 11-Jan 11-Jan 13-Jan Feb-4 NYK MARIA 606E Feb-10 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-16 Feb-19

4 MSC MARGRIT FA103A 15-Jan 17-Jan 17-Jan 19-Jan 16-Jan 18-Jan 18-Jan 20-Jan Feb-11 DANAE C 306E Feb-17 Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-23 Feb-26

South America Service

WEST COAST
SHEKOU HONG KONG MAR - 2ND VSSSEL VIA LAZARO CARDENAS, MEXICO

South America Service

WEST COAST
SHEKOU HONG KONG

MAR - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, MEXICO

South America Service

WEST COAST
YANTIAN HONGKONG AX3 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG AX3 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

Vessel

MOL PACE

VALUE

SEASPAN BELLWETHER

CAPE PIONEER

South America Service

WEST COAST
YANTIAN HONGKONG

South America Service

WEST COAST
YANTIAN HONGKONG

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd. : 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com HK.RS.CS@one-line.com 
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will 
be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. SI Cut off date is within 5 days after Vessel Departure (Except Mexico & Lazaro Cardenas cargoes including Transhipment Cargo via Mexico).
6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2021 JAN vessel Schedule Export (WK01-WK04) Last Updated at: 30-Nov

South America Service

WEST COAST
YANTIAN HONGKONG

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd. : 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com HK.RS.CS@one-line.com 
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will 
be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. SI Cut off date is within 5 days after Vessel Departure (Except Mexico & Lazaro Cardenas cargoes including Transhipment Cargo via Mexico).
6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

SX1
SANTOS

26 days

PARANAGUA 

29 days

NAVEGANTES

31 days

MONTEVIDEO 

34 days

BUENOS 

AIRES

35 days

RIO GRANDE

39 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 09:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sat 09:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 11:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 11:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

1 CAPE ARTEMISIO 2051W 31-Dec 26-Dec 26-Dec 27-Dec 1-Jan 27-Dec 27-Dec 28-Dec 2-Jan 28-Dec 28-Dec 29-Dec Jan-24 Jan-27 Jan-29 Feb-1 Feb-2 Feb-6

2 SEASPAN FALCON 2052W 7-Jan 2-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan 8-Jan 3-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan 9-Jan 4-Jan 4-Jan 5-Jan Jan-31 Feb-3 Feb-5 Feb-8 Feb-9 Feb-13

3 KOTA PEMIMPIN 2101W 14-Jan 9-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan 15-Jan 10-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan 16-Jan 11-Jan 11-Jan 12-Jan Feb-7 Feb-10 Feb-12 Feb-15 Feb-16 Feb-20

4 SEASPAN RAPTOR 2102W 21-Jan 16-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 22-Jan 17-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan 23-Jan 18-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan Feb-14 Feb-17 Feb-19 Feb-22 Feb-23 Feb-27

SX2

ITAGUAI 

(SEPETIBA)

29 days

SANTOS

30 days

ITAPOA

32 days

ITAJAI 

34 days

BUENOS AIRES 

37 days

MONTEVIDEO

40 days

PARANAGUA 

44 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 18:00)

CY Closing

(Wed 18:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Thu 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

1 MAERSK LA PAZ 052W 3-Jan 30-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 5-Jan 31-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-2 Feb-4 Feb-7 Feb-10 Feb-14

2 MAERSK LONDRINA 101W 10-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 12-Jan 7-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan Feb-6 Feb-7 Feb-9 Feb-11 Feb-14 Feb-17 Feb-21

3 MAERSK LIMA 102W 17-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 19-Jan 14-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-16 Feb-18 Feb-21 Feb-24 Feb-28

4 MAERSK LANCO 103W 24-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 26-Jan 21-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-23 Feb-25 Feb-28 Mar-3 Mar-7

EC1+EC2+ANG
PUSAN

5 days

CARTAGENA

(T/S 21 days)

SUAPE

(T/S 8 days)

SANTOS

(T/S 13 days)

BUENOS 

AIRES 

17 days

MONTEVIDEO

20 days

WK Vessel VOY
Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

1 ONE HELSINKI 043E 31-Dec 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Dec 1-Jan 30-Dec 30-Dec 1-Jan Jan-6 HYUNDAI VICTORY 040E Jan-10 Jan-31 E.R. CANADA 2104S Feb-4 Feb-12 Feb-17 Feb-21 Feb-24

2 CONTI ANNAPURNA 008E 7-Jan 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Jan 8-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 8-Jan Jan-16 HYUNDAI PRIDE 038E Jan-24 Feb-14 TORRENTE 2105S Feb-18 Feb-26 Mar-3 Mar-7 Mar-10

3 CONTI CONQUEST 012E 14-Jan 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Jan 15-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 15-Jan Jan-18 HYUNDAI PRIDE 038E Jan-24 Feb-14 TORRENTE 2105S Feb-18 Feb-26 Mar-3 Mar-7 Mar-10

4 ONE HONOLULU 211E 21-Jan 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Jan 22-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 22-Jan Jan-25 HYUNDAI DREAM 041E Jan-31 Feb-21 TUCAPEL 2106S Feb-25 Mar-5 Mar-10 Mar-14 Mar-17

EC1+CX1

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

26 days

PORT OF SPAIN

(T/S 3 days)

MANAUS

(T/S 10 days)

VILA DO 

CONDE

(T/S 18 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

1 ONE HELSINKI 043E 4-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Dec 5-Jan 30-Dec 30-Dec 1-Jan Jan-28 HARMONY N AZ104A Jan-30 Feb-2 Feb-9 Feb-17

2 CONTI ANNAPURNA 008E 11-Jan 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Jan 12-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 8-Jan Feb-4 BF OSPREY 105S Feb-6 Feb-9 Feb-16 Feb-24

3 CONTI CONQUEST 012E 18-Jan 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Jan 19-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 15-Jan Feb-9 NORTHERN DECISION AZ106A Feb-13 Feb-16 Feb-23 Mar-3

4 ONE HONOLULU 211E 25-Jan 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Jan 26-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 22-Jan Feb-16 BALSA 107S Feb-20 Feb-23 Mar-2 Mar-10

EC1+EC2+CX1
PUSAN

5 days

CARTAGENA

(T/S 21 days)

PORT OF 

SPAIN

(T/S 6 days)

WK Vessel VOY
Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA

1 ONE HELSINKI 043E 31-Dec 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Dec 1-Jan 30-Dec 30-Dec 1-Jan Jan-6 HYUNDAI VICTORY 040E Jan-10 Jan-31 TO BE NOMINATED

2 CONTI ANNAPURNA 008E 7-Jan 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Jan 8-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 8-Jan Jan-16 HYUNDAI PRIDE 038E Jan-24 Feb-14 TO BE NOMINATED

3 CONTI CONQUEST 012E 14-Jan 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Jan 15-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 15-Jan Jan-18 HYUNDAI PRIDE 038E Jan-24 Feb-14 TO BE NOMINATED

4 ONE HONOLULU 211E 21-Jan 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Jan 22-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 22-Jan Jan-25 HYUNDAI DREAM 041E Jan-31 Feb-21 TO BE NOMINATED

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX1 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA CARTAGENA

ANG - 3RD VSSSEL VIA CARTAGENA

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN CX1 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

South America Service

EAST COAST
HONG KONG SHEKOU

South America Service

EAST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN

South America Service

EAST COAST
SHEKOU YANTIAN HONG KONG



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2021 JAN vessel Schedule Export (WK01-WK04) Last Updated at: 30-Nov

South America Service

WEST COAST
YANTIAN HONGKONG

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd. : 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com HK.RS.CS@one-line.com 
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will 
be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. SI Cut off date is within 5 days after Vessel Departure (Except Mexico & Lazaro Cardenas cargoes including Transhipment Cargo via Mexico).
6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

EC1+PIX

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

26 days

RIO HAINA

(T/S 2 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA

1 ONE HELSINKI 043E 4-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Dec 5-Jan 30-Dec 30-Dec 1-Jan Jan-28 AS PETRA 0026S Feb-1 Feb-3

2 CONTI ANNAPURNA 008E 11-Jan 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Jan 12-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 8-Jan Feb-4 BOMAR CAEN 0013S Feb-8 Feb-10

3 CONTI CONQUEST 012E 18-Jan 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Jan 19-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 15-Jan Feb-9 ERATO 0041S Feb-15 Feb-17

4 ONE HONOLULU 211E 25-Jan 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Jan 26-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 22-Jan Feb-16 AS PETRA 0027S Feb-22 Feb-24

EC1+ACP

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

26 days

KINGSTON

(T/S 5 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA

1 ONE HELSINKI 043E 4-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Dec 5-Jan 30-Dec 30-Dec 1-Jan Jan-28 VEGA FYNEN 0017N Feb-2 Feb-7

2 CONTI ANNAPURNA 008E 11-Jan 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Jan 12-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 8-Jan Feb-4 YERUPAJA 2103N Feb-9 Feb-14

3 CONTI CONQUEST 012E 18-Jan 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Jan 19-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 15-Jan Feb-9 PACIFIC TRADER 0049N Feb-16 Feb-21

4 ONE HONOLULU 211E 25-Jan 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Jan 26-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 22-Jan Feb-16 ORINOCO 2014N Feb-23 Feb-28

EC1+EC2+CX2
PUSAN

5 days

CARTAGENA

(T/S 21 days)

CAUCEDO

(T/S 2 days)

SAN JUAN

(T/S 4 days)

WK Vessel VOY
Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA

1 ONE HELSINKI 043E 31-Dec 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Dec 1-Jan 30-Dec 30-Dec 1-Jan Jan-6 HYUNDAI VICTORY 040E Jan-10 Jan-31 ALDEBARAN 2102E Feb-2 Feb-5 Feb-8

2 CONTI ANNAPURNA 008E 7-Jan 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Jan 8-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 8-Jan Jan-16 HYUNDAI PRIDE 038E Jan-24 Feb-14 AS PATRIA 2104E Feb-16 Feb-19 Feb-22

3 CONTI CONQUEST 012E 14-Jan 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Jan 15-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 15-Jan Jan-18 HYUNDAI PRIDE 038E Jan-24 Feb-14 AS PATRIA 2104E Feb-16 Feb-19 Feb-22

4 ONE HONOLULU 211E 21-Jan 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Jan 22-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 22-Jan Jan-25 HYUNDAI DREAM 041E Jan-31 Feb-21 OCEAN PROMISE 2105E Feb-23 Feb-26 Mar-1

EC1+EC2+CX2
PUSAN

5 days

CARTAGENA

(T/S 21 days)

MOIN

(T/S 3 days)

SANTO 

TOMAS DE 

CASTILLA

(T/S 6 days)

ALTAMIRA

(T/S 15 days)

VERACRUZ

(T/S 16 days)

WK Vessel VOY
PusanSI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

1 ONE HELSINKI 043E 31-Dec 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Dec 1-Jan 30-Dec 30-Dec 1-Jan Jan-6 HYUNDAI VICTORY 040E Jan-10 Jan-31 MOLLY SCHULTE 2101W Feb-7 Feb-9 Feb-12 Feb-22 Feb-23

2 CONTI ANNAPURNA 008E 7-Jan 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Jan 8-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 8-Jan Jan-16 HYUNDAI PRIDE 038E Jan-24 Feb-14 VIRGINIA TRADER 2103W Feb-21 Feb-23 Feb-26 Mar-8 Mar-9

3 CONTI CONQUEST 012E 14-Jan 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Jan 15-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 15-Jan Jan-18 HYUNDAI PRIDE 038E Jan-24 Feb-14 VIRGINIA TRADER 2103W Feb-21 Feb-23 Feb-26 Mar-8 Mar-9

4 ONE HONOLULU 211E 21-Jan 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Jan 22-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 22-Jan Jan-25 HYUNDAI DREAM 041E Jan-31 Feb-21 AS PATRIA 2104W Feb-28 Mar-2 Mar-5 Mar-15 Mar-16

EC1+EC2+CX3
PUSAN

5 days

CARTAGENA

(T/S 21 days)

BARRANQUIL

LA

(T/S 1 days)

SANTA 

MARTA

(T/S 2 days)

WK Vessel VOY
Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Tue 23:00)
ETD

Pusan SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing

(Wed 12:00)
ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETD ETA ETA

1 ONE HELSINKI 043E 31-Dec 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Dec 1-Jan 30-Dec 30-Dec 1-Jan Jan-6 HYUNDAI VICTORY 040E Jan-10 Jan-31 TO BE NOMINATED

2 CONTI ANNAPURNA 008E 7-Jan 5-Feb 5-Feb 7-Jan 8-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 8-Jan Jan-16 HYUNDAI PRIDE 038E Jan-24 Feb-14 TO BE NOMINATED

3 CONTI CONQUEST 012E 14-Jan 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Jan 15-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 15-Jan Jan-18 HYUNDAI PRIDE 038E Jan-24 Feb-14 TO BE NOMINATED

4 ONE HONOLULU 211E 21-Jan 19-Feb 19-Feb 21-Jan 22-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 22-Jan Jan-25 HYUNDAI DREAM 041E Jan-31 Feb-21 TO BE NOMINATED

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX3 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA CARTAGENA

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX2 -3RD VSSSEL VIA CARTAGENA

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX2 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA CARTAGENA

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN ACP - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN PIX - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA


